
OPENING  HOURS
12:00pm to 10:00pm, Monday to Sunday

ALL YOU CAN EAT DIM SUM
12:00pm to 2:30pm, Monday to Sunday

Appetizers
開胃

Marinated oolong tea eggs
煙薫糖心疍

Steamed egg , century egg, salted egg, “appetizers style”
凉菜三色蛋

Soup
湯羹

Soup of the Day
每日例湯

Barbecue
烤肉的

Soya sauce chicken
玫瑰油雞

Honey roasted barbecued pork
蜜汁烤叉燒

Barbecued pork belly
化皮燒腩肉

Price
價錢

258

248

Quantity
數量

- Signature Items

Prices are in Philippine Peso and subject to 10% service charge      
所有價格已包含政府税, 以披索結算并另收10% 服務費

ALL YOU CAN EAT DIM SUM

DIM SUM SELECTION
傳統點心

Steamed
蒸点

“Xiao long bao”, Steamed pork dumpling, porcini
牛肝菌小籠包

Har gao, Steamed shrimp dumpling
原隻蝦餃皇

Steamed fresh scallop dumpling, crab roe
蚧粉帶子餃

“Sio mai”, Steamed pork dumpling, fly fish roe
飛魚籽燒賣

Steamed chicken dumpling, bay leaves, wolf berries
塔香雞玉餃

Steamed black truffle dumpling, wild mushroom, vegetable 
黑松露野菌餃

“Chiu chow”, Steamed pork dumpling, peanut, vegetable
潮洲粉果

Steamed bean curd roll, pork, vegetable
鮑汁腐皮卷

Steamed minced fish dumpling, Chinese parsley
瑤柱香茜魚餃

Steamed bun stuffed with chicken, mushroom
鮮滑雞肉包

Steamed spare ribs with black bean sauce (per basket)
豉汁蒸排骨

Steamedchicken feet, XO sauce (per basket)
XO蒸鳳爪

Steamed glutinous rice, assorted meat in lotus leaf
迷你珍珠雞

Braised tripe, sate sauce (per basket)
沙爹金錢肚

ALL YOU CAN EAT DIM SUM
Deep Fried
煎炸

Deep fried taro dumpling, minced pork, black truffle
松露芋蓉鴨盞

 Deep fried seafood pineapple roll, spicy sauce
麻辣海鮮卷

Deep fried ham shui kok stuffed, minced pork, chicken
五香咸水角

Deep fried buns, ham, onion
香蔥火腿花卷

Deep fried becho-becho stuffed minced shrimp, 
mayonnaise, wasabi sauce
百花油條芥茉沙律

Pan fried turnip cake	  
香煎蘿蔔糕

Pan fried spinach dumpling, shrimp
香煎菠菜餃

Crispy fried wonton, minced taro, beef, black pepper sauce
芋茸牛肉雲吞

Baked barbecued pastry puff
香麻叉燒酥

Baked crispy buns, almond cream
雪影杏汁餐包

Wok Station
烤肉的

Pan fried fish fillet, chili, garlic, coconut sauce
蒜香椰汁焗魚柳

Stir fried sweet and sour pork
鮮果咕嚕肉

Braised abalone mushrooms, vegetable, oyster sauce	
鮑魚菇扒時菜

“Yeung chow” style fried rice	
揚州炒飯

Dessert
甜點

Glutinous dumpling, white chocolate, crushed peanut
朱古力擂沙湯丸

Red bean almond jelly
紅豆杏仁果凍

Price
價錢

258

248

248

248

218

258

218

248

258

218

200

258

218

200

Quantity
數量

- Signature Items

Prices are in Philippine Peso and subject to 10% service charge      
所有價格已包含政府税, 以披索結算并另收10% 服務費

498

358

430

300

Price
價錢

288

258

210

218

218

218

248

248

238

298

Quantity
數量

660

388

480

588

128

150

- Signature Items

Prices are in Philippine Peso and subject to 10% service charge      
所有價格已包含政府税, 以披索結算并另收10% 服務費



Beverages
饮料

Orange juice
橙汁

Mango juice
蚧粉帶子餃

Apple juice
苹果汁

Watermelon
西瓜汁

Pineapple
菠萝汁

Guava iced tea
番石榴冰茶

Dalandan iced tea
达兰丹冰茶

Chinese Teas 
中國茗茶

Premium iron buddha
極品鐵觀音

West lake dragon well	
西湖龍井

Premium aged pu er	
陳年普洱

Mini rose pearl
玫瑰小珠

Price
價錢

330

330

330

330

330

280

280

Quantity
數量

420

280

240

220

- Signature Items

 Prices are in Philippine Peso and subject to 10% service charge      
所有價格已包含政府税, 以披索結算并另收10% 服務費

- Signature Items

Prices are in Philippine Peso and subject to 10% service charge      
所有價格已包含政府税, 以披索結算并另收10% 服務費

Chef ’s Recommendation
厨師特別介紹
(A la carte charges apply)

Imperial Peking duck 

Wok fried minced duck served with fresh lettuce leaves

Suckling pig sushi, jelly fish

海蜇伴乳豬壽司

Suckling pig, barbecued combination platter

乳豬燒味拼

Broth of garoupa fillet, chinese parsley,

wild mushrooms, bamboo pith

野菌竹笙斑片湯

Hot and sour soup, assorted seafood

海鮮酸辣羹

Pan fried egg bean curd, scallop, shrimp	

百花煎醸蛋豆腐

Wok fried certified Angus beef tenderloin in X.O.sauce	

XO醬格斯牛柳

Deep-fried spare ribs, mayonnaise and vinegar sauce	

沙丹鎮江骨

Chilled mango pudding	

香芒凍布甸

Glutinous dumpling, white chocolate, fine peanut		

朱古力擂沙湯丸

600

888

1,680

480

208

1,440 (half)
2,880 (whole)

740 (6 pcs.)

780

128 (4 pieces)

Chef ’s Special
厨师特别
(A la carte charges apply)

Crispy fried prawns, crispy garlic, chilli

避風塘蝦球

Wok fried scallops & shrimps, celery, sweet cashew nuts

豉汁蒸排骨

Pan fried fish fillet, chili & garlic, coconut sauce 

蒜香椰汁焗斑球

Steamed cod fish, black bean sauce

豉汁蒸鱈魚

Wuxi-style slow cooked spare ribs

家鄉無鍚骨

Pan fried spare ribs, champagne sauce 

香檳焗肉排

Wok fried beef tenderloin, Mandarin sauce 

中式牛柳脯

Wok fried beef tenderloin, mushroom, oyster sauce 

西蘭花野菌牛柳

Taiwan style braised chicken fillet & basil leaves casserole 

臺灣三杯雞

Wok fried diced chicken, garlic, chili, Sichuan pepper 

宮保丁雞

Price
價錢

920

1,288

660

1,188

620

498

780

700

668

638

Quantity
數量

Price
價錢

Quantity
數量

600


